Convene As A Special Meeting Of The Full Council At 1:57 PM

4 Subject: Mandela Station Affordable Housing Development   

From: Councilmember Kaplan And Councilmember Fife  

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution To Allocate An Amount Not To Exceed 

Eighteen Million Dollars ($18,000,000) Of The 2022 Affordable Housing And 

Infrastructure Bond (Measure U) Funds For The Mandela Station Affordable 

Development In West Oakland To Address Racial Inequities And Expeditiously 

Respond To The Housing Crisis

23-0130

View Report

View Legislation